
Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 10911101520 Mazzesi	
  Francesco ITA
2 10911101768 Fusco	
  Kimon ITA
3 10911202301 Cardamone	
  Francesco ITA
4 10911202286 Palo	
  Daniele ITA
5 10911202309 Pulcini	
  Piercarlo ITA
6 10911202294 Kulchytskyy	
  Valentyn ITA
7 XXX Perillo	
  Guido ITA

Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 20911000960 Rotunno	
  CrisMna ITA
2 20911101823 Palo	
  Manuela ITA
3 20911202326 Romano	
  Sveva ITA
4 20911202331 Cardamone	
  Sabrina ITA
5 XXX Copilu	
  Ada	
  Rozalia ITA
6 20911202328 Pepe	
  Asia ITA
7 XXX Buonanno	
  Eugenia ITA
8 XXX Pilat	
  Kim ITA

Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 10911202301 Cardamone	
  Francesco ITA
2 10911202286 Palo	
  Daniele ITA
3 10911101520 Mazzesi	
  Francesco ITA
4 10911101768 Fusco	
  Kimon ITA
5 10911000044 Bartolucci	
  Federico ITA
6 10911202294 Kulchytskyy	
  Valentyn ITA
7 XXX CarpenMero	
  Luciano ITA
8 XXX Perillo	
  Guido ITA
8 10911202309 Pulcini	
  Piercarlo ITA

Results	
  Somma	
  Ba-le	
  2013
Somma	
  Vesuviana	
  (Naples	
  -­‐	
  ITA)	
  -­‐	
  21/04/2013

Freestyle	
  classic	
  men

Freestyle	
  classic	
  women

Speed	
  slalom	
  men



Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 20911000960 Rotunno	
  CrisMna ITA
2 20911101823 Palo	
  Manuela ITA
3 20911202326 Romano	
  Sveva ITA
4 20911202328 Pepe	
  Asia ITA
5 XXX Copilu	
  Ada	
  Rozalia ITA
6 XXX Pilat	
  Kim ITA
7 XXX CarpenMero	
  Sabrina ITA
8 XXX Mazza	
  Alessia ITA
8 XXX Buonanno	
  Eugenia ITA
8 20911202331 Cardamone	
  Sabrina ITA

Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 10911202301 Cardamone	
  Francesco ITA
2 10911101520 Mazzesi	
  Francesco ITA
3 10911101768 Fusco	
  Kimon ITA
4 10911202286 Palo	
  Daniele ITA
5 10911202309 Pulcini	
  Piercarlo ITA
6 10911202294 Kulchytskyy	
  Valentyn ITA
7 XXX Perillo	
  Guido ITA

Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 20911101823 Palo	
  Manuela ITA
2 20911000960 Rotunno	
  CrisMna ITA
3 20911202326 Romano	
  Sveva ITA
4 20911202331 Cardamone	
  Sabrina ITA
5 20911202328 Pepe	
  Asia ITA
6 XXX Buonanno	
  Eugenia ITA

Speed	
  slalom	
  women

Ba-le	
  men

Ba-le	
  women


